
 
 
 
 
 
 

Teacher Evaluation Ratings  

N=368 Average Teacher Count 

2008-09 through 2012-13 

  

Standard 1 

Leadership 

 

Standard 2 

Classroom 

Management 

 

Standard 3 

Content 

Knowledge 

 

Standard 4 

Facilitator 

Student 

Learning 

 

Standard 5 

Reflecting on 

Practice 

 

Elementary 

School 

 

.812 

 

.935 

 

.879 

 

.921 

 

.863 

 

Middle 

Grades 

 

.898 

 

.909 

 

.936 

 

1.027 

 

.915 

 

High School 

 

1.003 

 

1.065 

 

.971 

 

1.121 

 

.921 

 

All 

 

.892 

 

.965 

 

.903 

 

.991 

 

.898 

 

Source: Teacher Quality Dashboard by SAS at 
http://eqdashboard.northcarolina.edu/performance-employment/ 

 

Technical Note:  This data reflects teacher evaluation rating scores collected via the North 

Carolina Educator Evaluation System (NCEES). The NCEES evaluation instruments are based 

on the Framework for 21st Century Learning and the North Carolina Professional Teaching 

Standards. This indicator includes teacher evaluation ratings by institution, grade level, and 

subject area for teachers with less than five years of experience during the period studied. 

 

http://eqdashboard.northcarolina.edu/performance-employment/


 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

I. Impact on P-12 Learning (4.1) 
 
The North Carolina of Public Instruction Report Card shows student growth percentages 
from FSU completers as 71.1% meeting or exceeding growth compared to 80.4% statewide 
in 2017-18. 
 
In 2016-17, FSU had 67.6% meeting or exceeding growth compared to 80.1% statewide.  
FSU is increasing its percentage of successful students as the State holds steady. 
 
Reports are available on ncpublicschools.org.  We share the reports with the COE 
community as part of our data retreat and our operational plans and assessment reports. 

 
II. Teacher Evaluation Ratings Chart 

 
III. Employer Satisfaction (4.3) 

 
Data from employers for the past two years shows our candidates are comparable to other 
beginning teachers (mean score 3.23 out of 5.0 possible points).  The percent of our 
beginning teachers rated proficient or above in the NCEES excluded the state-wide 
proficiency and above ratings on all standards. 

 
IV. Satisfaction of Completers (4.4) 

 
75% of completers rated their preparation to teach very well or well.  88% indicated that 
they agreed the student teaching experience provided at FSU. 
 
Questions regarding program preparation and student teaching received affirmative ratings 
from 75% - 88% of candidates. 
 
TDQ no data from FSU 2016-17 
 
Looks bad on graduate survey 
 

V. Completers and Graduate Rates 
 
See if I can find data 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


