Teacher Evaluation Ratings N=368 Average Teacher Count 2008-09 through 2012-13					
	Standard 1 Leadership	Standard 2 Classroom Management	Standard 3 Content Knowledge	Standard 4 Facilitator Student Learning	Standard 5 Reflecting on Practice
Elementary School	.812	.935	.879	.921	.863
Middle Grades	.898	.909	.936	1.027	.915
High School	1.003	1.065	.971	1.121	.921
All	.892	.965	.903	.991	.898

Source: Teacher Quality Dashboard by SAS at http://eqdashboard.northcarolina.edu/performance-employment/

Technical Note: This data reflects teacher evaluation rating scores collected via the North Carolina Educator Evaluation System (NCEES). The NCEES evaluation instruments are based on the Framework for 21st Century Learning and the North Carolina Professional Teaching Standards. This indicator includes teacher evaluation ratings by institution, grade level, and subject area for teachers with less than five years of experience during the period studied.

## I. Impact on P-12 Learning (4.1)

The North Carolina of Public Instruction Report Card shows student growth percentages from FSU completers as 71.1% meeting or exceeding growth compared to 80.4% statewide in 2017-18.

In 2016-17, FSU had 67.6% meeting or exceeding growth compared to 80.1% statewide. FSU is increasing its percentage of successful students as the State holds steady.

Reports are available on ncpublicschools.org. We share the reports with the COE community as part of our data retreat and our operational plans and assessment reports.

# II. Teacher Evaluation Ratings Chart

### III. Employer Satisfaction (4.3)

Data from employers for the past two years shows our candidates are comparable to other beginning teachers (mean score 3.23 out of 5.0 possible points). The percent of our beginning teachers rated proficient or above in the NCEES excluded the state-wide proficiency and above ratings on all standards.

#### IV. Satisfaction of Completers (4.4)

75% of completers rated their preparation to teach very well or well. 88% indicated that they agreed the student teaching experience provided at FSU.

Questions regarding program preparation and student teaching received affirmative ratings from 75% - 88% of candidates.

TDQ no data from FSU 2016-17

Looks bad on graduate survey

#### V. Completers and Graduate Rates

See if I can find data